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7.TAPPA 10/07/2015 (ARENZANO (GE) - LOANO (SV))

GIOVANI Media 38,003 Km/hLunghezza 800,78 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna (POL)6 RABO LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 21:04'17 1994 RBWPOL19940929 G

2 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline (FRA)1 RABO LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 21:07'37 1992 3'20RBWFRA19920210 G

3 STULTIENS Sabrina (NED)108 TEAM LIV-PLANTUR 21:17'26 1993 13'09TLPNED19930708 G

4 ARZUFFI Alice Maria (ITA)171 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 21:19'11 1994 14'54ISGITA19941119 GI

5 CAUZ Francesca (ITA)43 ALE CIPOLLINI 21:20'53 1992 16'36ALEITA19920924 GI

6 DE JONG Thalita (NED)3 RABO LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 21:25'06 1993 20'49RBWNED19931106 G

7 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)111 LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 21:26'34 1992 22'17LBLITA19920525 GI

8 KOSTER Anouska (NED)7 RABO LIV WOMEN CYCLING TEAM 21:30'32 1993 26'15RBWNED19930820 G

9 PALADIN Asja (ITA)96 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 21:32'06 1994 27'49TOGITA19940927 GI

10 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Carolina 55 ASTANA - ACCA DUE O 21:36'49 1993 32'32ASAMEX19930930 G

11 PIEROBON Chiara (ITA)98 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 21:38'52 1993 34'35TOGITA19930121 GI

12 VIECELI Lara (ITA)128 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 21:50'04 1993 45'47MICITA19930716 GI

13 RATTO Rossella (ITA)174 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 21:52'44 1993 48'27ISGITA19931020 GI

14 WILLIAMS Amy Georgia (NZL)158 BEPINK LACLASSICA 21:53'05 1993 48'48BPKNZL19930825 G

15 PRIETO CASTANEDA Marcela Elis62 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DEL ESTADO DE MEXICO21:59'31 1992 55'14MEXMEX19920311 G

16 WALKER Jessie (GBR)88 SERVETTO FOOTON 22:04'22 1994 1:00'05SEFGBR19940920 G

17 MACKAIJ Floortje (NED)103 TEAM LIV-PLANTUR 22:04'50 1995 1:00'33TLPNED19951018 G

18 KOPPENBURG Clara (GER)163 BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 22:10'20 1995 1:06'03BCTGER19950803 G

19 LAIZANE Lija (LAT)133 AROMITALIA VAIANO FONDRIEST 22:14'31 1993 1:10'14VAILAT19930706 G

20 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria (ITA)176 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 22:14'49 1994 1:10'32ISGITA19940703 GI

21 DOBRYNINA Ksenija (RUS)53 ASTANA - ACCA DUE O 22:15'38 1994 1:11'21ASARUS19940111 G

22 BITTO Irene (ITA)91 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:16'29 1993 1:12'12TOGITA19931102 GI

23 VARELA HUERTA Erika Haydee (ME67 UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DEL ESTADO DE MEXICO22:17'51 1994 1:13'34MEXMEX19940403 G

24 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)46 ALE CIPOLLINI 22:19'58 1993 1:15'41ALEITA19930522 GI

25 DE JONG Demi (NED)35 BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM 22:23'45 1995 1:19'28DLTNED19950211 G

26 ZORZI Susanna (ITA)118 LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 22:24'55 1992 1:20'38LBLITA19920313 GI

27 PARRA ROJAS Jessica Marcela (CO137 AROMITALIA VAIANO FONDRIEST 22:26'00 1995 1:21'43VAICOL19950810 G

28 SANGUINETI Ilaria (ITA)155 BEPINK LACLASSICA 22:28'30 1994 1:24'13BPKITA19940415 GI

29 PAVIN Michela (ITA)86 SERVETTO FOOTON 22:29'14 1994 1:24'57SEFITA19940715 GI

30 PALADIN Soraya (ITA)97 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:32'10 1993 1:27'53TOGITA19930504 GI

31 CRETTI Claudia (ITA)173 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 22:44'34 1996 1:40'17ISGITA19960524 GI

32 COVRIG Ana Maria (ROU)152 BEPINK LACLASSICA 22:48'12 1994 1:43'55BPKROU19941208 G

33 DAL SANTO Nicole (ITA)92 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:48'36 1995 1:44'19TOGITA19950825 GI

34 STIJNS Kyara (NED)105 TEAM LIV-PLANTUR 22:49'45 1995 1:45'28TLPNED19951009 G

35 CORNOLTI Veronica (ITA)81 SERVETTO FOOTON 22:54'30 1994 1:50'13SEFITA19941230 GI

36 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)136 AROMITALIA VAIANO FONDRIEST 22:56'29 1992 1:52'12VAIITA19920110 GI

37 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)121 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 23:02'32 1995 1:58'15MICITA19950330 GI

38 NICOLAI Federica (ITA)125 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 23:13'40 1995 2:09'23MICITA19950302 GI
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7.TAPPA 10/07/2015 (ARENZANO (GE) - LOANO (SV))

ITALIANE Media 38,005 Km/hLunghezza 800,78 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa (ITA)11 WIGGLE HONDA 21:04'12 1991 WHTITA19911210 I

2 ARZUFFI Alice Maria (ITA)171 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 21:19'11 1994 14'59ISGITA19941119 GI

3 CAUZ Francesca (ITA)43 ALE CIPOLLINI 21:20'53 1992 16'41ALEITA19920924 GI

4 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)111 LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 21:26'34 1992 22'22LBLITA19920525 GI

5 BERLATO Elena (ITA)42 ALE CIPOLLINI 21:26'48 1988 22'36ALEITA19880802 I

6 VALSECCHI Silvia (ITA)157 BEPINK LACLASSICA 21:30'59 1982 26'47BPKITA19820719 I

7 PALADIN Asja (ITA)96 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 21:32'06 1994 27'54TOGITA19940927 GI

8 PIEROBON Chiara (ITA)98 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 21:38'52 1993 34'40TOGITA19930121 GI

9 VIECELI Lara (ITA)128 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 21:50'04 1993 45'52MICITA19930716 GI

10 RATTO Rossella (ITA)174 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 21:52'44 1993 48'32ISGITA19931020 GI

11 BASTIANELLI Marta (ITA)131 AROMITALIA VAIANO FONDRIEST 22:04'55 1987 1:00'43VAIITA19870430 I

12 D'INTINO Azzurra (ITA)122 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 22:06'44 1991 1:02'32MICITA19911025 I

13 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria (ITA)176 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 22:14'49 1994 1:10'37ISGITA19940703 GI

14 BITTO Irene (ITA)91 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:16'29 1993 1:12'17TOGITA19931102 GI

15 BRONZINI Giorgia (ITA)13 WIGGLE HONDA 22:18'09 1983 1:13'57WHTITA19830803 I

16 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)46 ALE CIPOLLINI 22:19'58 1993 1:15'46ALEITA19930522 GI

17 ZORZI Susanna (ITA)118 LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 22:24'55 1992 1:20'43LBLITA19920313 GI

18 SCANDOLARA Valentina (ITA)26 ORICA - AIS 22:27'41 1990 1:23'29OGEITA19900501 I

19 GUARISCHI Barbara (ITA)185 VELOCIO - SRAM 22:28'14 1990 1:24'02VELITA19901002 I

20 SANGUINETI Ilaria (ITA)155 BEPINK LACLASSICA 22:28'30 1994 1:24'18BPKITA19940415 GI

21 PAVIN Michela (ITA)86 SERVETTO FOOTON 22:29'14 1994 1:25'02SEFITA19940715 GI

22 PALADIN Soraya (ITA)97 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:32'10 1993 1:27'58TOGITA19930504 GI

23 CUCINOTTA Annalisa (ITA)45 ALE CIPOLLINI 22:32'38 1986 1:28'26ALEITA19860304 I

24 TAGLIAFERRO Marta (ITA)48 ALE CIPOLLINI 22:32'50 1989 1:28'38ALEITA19891104 I

25 CRETTI Claudia (ITA)173 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 22:44'34 1996 1:40'22ISGITA19960524 GI

26 DAL SANTO Nicole (ITA)92 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 22:48'36 1995 1:44'24TOGITA19950825 GI

27 BASTIANELLI Valentina (ITA)172 INPA SOTTOLI GIUSFREDI 22:49'12 1987 1:45'00ISGITA19871204 I

28 CORNOLTI Veronica (ITA)81 SERVETTO FOOTON 22:54'30 1994 1:50'18SEFITA19941230 GI

29 GULINO Nina (ITA)123 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 22:54'55 1988 1:50'43MICITA19880218 I

30 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)136 AROMITALIA VAIANO FONDRIEST 22:56'29 1992 1:52'17VAIITA19920110 GI

31 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)121 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 23:02'32 1995 1:58'20MICITA19950330 GI

32 NICOLAI Federica (ITA)125 S.C. MICHELA FANINI ROX 23:13'40 1995 2:09'28MICITA19950302 GI
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